
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/
2024

A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST 
QUARTER (SE/4) OF  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et 
al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/
2024

C/O  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et 
al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/
2024

JIANG, XIAOPING - REGISTERED 
AGENT  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et 
al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CF-2024-
00471

08/27/
2024

LEER, JONATHAN 
DAVID  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEER, 
JONATHAN DAVID

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE, AFC (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00473

08/27/
2024

MCCOY, DAWAWN 
QUANTAY  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCOY, 
DAWAWN QUANTAY

GRAND LARCENY (FEL)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/
2024

OF THE INDIAN MERIDIAN, KAY 
COUNTY, STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et 
al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/
2024

OKC PING, INC.  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et 
al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CM-2024-
00342

08/27/
2024

OWENS, DONNA 
MARIE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS, 
DONNA MARIE

RECEIVE 
MONEY/GOODS/SERVIC
E THRU 
FORGED/REVOKED CC

Kay
CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/
2024

RANGE ONE (1) EAST  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et 
al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/
2024

SECTION TWENTY-ONE (SEC 
21)  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et 
al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CF-2024-
00474

08/27/
2024

SHAW, DAY'MARIA 
D'MISHA  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAW, 
DAY'MARIA D'MISHA

GRAND LARCENY (FEL)

Kay
WH-2024-
00003

08/27/
2024

STEWART, CHAD AARON  Defendant
STEWART, ELIZABETH GRACE vs. 
STEWART, CHAD AARON

WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUS

Kay
WH-2024-
00003

08/27/
2024

STEWART, ELIZABETH 
GRACE  Plaintiff

STEWART, ELIZABETH GRACE vs. 
STEWART, CHAD AARON

WRIT OF HABEAS 
CORPUS

Kay
CM-2024-
00343

08/27/
2024

TERRY, ALAN 
LAVON  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TERRY, 
ALAN LAVON

LARCENY OF 
MERCHANDISE FROM 
RETAILER (MIS)

Kay CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/
2024

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY  Plaintiff

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL 
BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE 
SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et 
al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00167

08/27/2
024

TOWNSHIP TWENTY-SIX (26) 
NORTH  Defendant

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN 
T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A 
TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER 
(SE/4) OF et al

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay
CM-2024-
00344

08/27/2
024

WARRIOR, SOPHIA 
ANITRA  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, 
SOPHIA ANITRA

FALSE DECLARATION OF
OWNERSHIP IN PAWN 
(MISD)
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