Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167	08/27/ 2024	A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167	08/27/ 2024	C/O Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167	08/27/ 2024	JIANG, XIAOPING - REGISTERED AGENT Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CF-2024- 00471	08/27/ 2024	LEER, JONATHAN DAVID Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEER, JONATHAN DAVID	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE, AFC (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00473	08/27/ 2024	MCCOY, DAWAWN QUANTAY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCOY, DAWAWN QUANTAY	GRAND LARCENY (FEL)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167	08/27/ 2024	OF THE INDIAN MERIDIAN, KAY COUNTY, STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167	08/27/ 2024	OKC PING, INC. Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CM-2024- 00342	08/27/ 2024	OWENS, DONNA MARIE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS, DONNA MARIE	RECEIVE MONEY/GOODS/SERVIC E THRU FORGED/REVOKED CC
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167	08/27/ 2024	RANGE ONE (1) EAST Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167	08/27/ 2024	SECTION TWENTY-ONE (SEC 21) Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CF-2024- 00474	08/27/ 2024	SHAW, DAY'MARIA D'MISHA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHAW, DAY'MARIA D'MISHA	GRAND LARCENY (FEL)
Kay	WH-2024- 00003	08/27/ 2024	STEWART, CHAD AARON Defendant	STEWART, ELIZABETH GRACE vs. STEWART, CHAD AARON	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay	WH-2024- 00003	08/27/ 2024	STEWART, ELIZABETH GRACE Plaintiff	STEWART, ELIZABETH GRACE vs. STEWART, CHAD AARON	WRIT OF HABEAS CORPUS
Kay	CM-2024- 00343	08/27/ 2024	TERRY, ALAN LAVON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TERRY, ALAN LAVON	LARCENY OF MERCHANDISE FROM RETAILER (MIS)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167		THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2024- 00167		TOWNSHIP TWENTY-SIX (26) NORTH Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL BRIAN T HERMANSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY vs. A TRACT IN THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER (SE/4) OF et al	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CM-2024- 00344		WARRIOR, SOPHIA ANITRA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, SOPHIA ANITRA	FALSE DECLARATION OF OWNERSHIP IN PAWN (MISD)